Nominees
My Father SA

Fabrica de Tabacos Joya de Nicaragua, S.A.

Tabacalera Perdomo

Casa Carrillo (Tabacalera La Alianza)
San Lotano (AJ Fernandez)

La Gran Fabrica DE

Tabacalera A. Fuente

Cigars Davidoff

Tabacalera de Oriente

Coop

Aaron Bear
4 5
5 2
4
1
2
1
3
3

Ben

- W AN

Erron

Tripp

Denis
3
2

Total
24
16
14
11
11
10



	Large Factory

